
2022-2023

Junior Varsity
Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Fri 17-Feb Scrimmage with Coolidge Home 400pm

29th Annual Dorado Classic @ 
Lincoln Park

Thu 23-Feb
Tanque Verde, Coronado @ 
12pm,6pm, 8pm Away 12pm Thu 23-Feb Mesquite Away 345pm

Fri 24-Feb Cholla Away 12pm no game
Sat 25-Feb TBA Away tba no game
Tue 28-Feb Mesquite Home 600pm game moved
Wed 1-Mar Poston Butte Away 600pm Wed 1-Mar Poston Butte Home 345pm
Fri 3-Mar ALA-QC Away 345pm Fri 3-Mar ALA-QC Home 345pm
Mon 6-Mar Walden Grove Home 400pm Mon 6-Mar Walden Grove Away 400pm
Wed 8-Mar Seton Catholic Prep Home 345pm no game
Tue 14-Mar Eastmark Away 345pm Tue 14-Mar Eastmark Home 345pm
Wed 15-Mar ALA-Gilbert-North Home 600pm

Desert Mtn Tournament @ Horizon 
High School

Thu 16-Mar Horizon Away 200pm no game 
Cactus Shadows Away 400pm no game 

Fri 17-Mar Arcadia Away 200pm no game 
Flagstaff Away 400pm no game 

Sat 18-Mar game tbd Away tbd no game 
Tue 21-Mar Salpointe Catholic Home 600pm Tue 21-Mar Salpointe Catholic Away 400pm
Fri 24-Mar Cortez Home 345pm no game 
Mon 27-Mar Cortez Away 345pm no game 
Thu 30-Mar Coronado Away 345pm no game 
Tue 4-Apr Coronado Home 345pm no game 

no game Thu 6-Apr Apache Junction Away 345pm
Tue 11-Apr Apache Junction Away 345pm Tue 11-Apr Apache Junction Home 345pm
Fri 14-Apr Tempe Senior Night Home 600pm no game 
Mon 17-Apr Tempe Away 400pm no game 
Wed 19-Apr Apache Junction Home 400pm no game 
Thu 20-Apr Dysart Home 345pm no game 
Mon 24-Apr Dysart Away 345pm no game 
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